A

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

PARTICIPANTS

Tue, December 13, 2016
Wed, December 14, 2016
Thu, December 15, 2016
Fri, December 16, 2016
Sat, December 17, 2016
Sun, December 18, 2016

12.12.2016/ZUC

21.00

07.05
08.55
13.00
16.30 - 17.45

09.30 - 10.00
16.00

09.30 - 10.00
16.00
20.00

08.45 - 09.15
16.00
20.00

15.10
17.00
ca. 17.30

SUI

AUT
CZE
JPN

Switzerland
Austria

Czech Republic
Japan

Besammlung / Rassemblement

Abflug / Départ
Ankunft / Arrivée
CZE - JPN
Practice SUI

Eistraining / Entrainement
SUl - AUT

Eistraining / Entrainement
SUl - JPN
AUT - CZE

Eistraining / Entrainement
CZE - SUI
JPN - AUT

Abflug / Départ
Ankunft /7 Arrivée
Entlassung / Licenciement

Dorint-Airport Hotel

Zirich Flughafen
Flughafen Krakau-Balice
Zimni Stadion Ostrava
Poruba I

Poruba
Zimni Stadion Ostrava

Poruba
Zimni Stadion Ostrava
Zimni Stadion Ostrava

Poruba
Zimni Stadion Ostrava
Zimni Stadion Ostrava

Flughafen Krakau-Balice
Zurich Flughafen
Dorint Airport-Hotel
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